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ALLEGATOD alla Dgr n.  869 del 15 marzo 2010
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QUOTA 
SPETTANTE A 

CIASCUN 
COMUNE  

ASSEGNATARIO 
(allegato B DGR 

n. 2914/09)

SPESA 
AMMESSA  

(servizi 
sociali e 
trasporto 

scolastico)

SPESA 
AMMESSA 
(gestione, 

manutenzione 
e sgombero 
neve dalle 

strade 
comunali)

SPESA 
AMMESSA  

(riscaldamento 
stabili comunali 

e scuole)

SPESA TOTALE 
AMMESSA      
(per Ente)

CONTRIBUTO 
EROGATO 

IMPORTO 
PROGRESSIVO 

TOTALE

1 VI Laghi 128 53 19.485,00 19.219,83 14.039,65 3.183,03 36.442,51 19.485,00 19.485,00
2 VI Lastebasse 243 53 19.485,00 13.600,00 4.500,00 3.500,00 21.600,00 19.485,00 38.970,00
3 BL Gosaldo 884 53 19.485,00 35.467,00 12.000,00 32.300,00 79.767,00 19.485,00 58.455,00
4 BL Colle Santa Lucia 418 48 17.647,00 22.881,00 64.510,00 37.000,00 124.391,00 17.647,00 76.102,00
5 BL Danta di Cadore 552 48 17.647,00 16.100,00 12.200,00 11.500,00 39.800,00 17.647,00 93.749,00
6 BL Vallada Agordina 556 48 17.647,00 58.743,48 69.867,02 18.000,00 146.610,50 17.647,00 111.396,00
7 VI Tonezza del Cimone 619 48 17.647,00 14.217,83 1.922,31 21.500,00 37.640,14 17.647,00 129.043,00
8 BL Rivamonte Agordino 688 48 17.647,00 32.680,00 28.517,00 13.290,00 74.487,00 17.647,00 146.690,00
9 BL San Tomaso Agordino 812 48 17.647,00 10.000,00 34.847,00 28.000,00 72.847,00 17.647,00 164.337,00
10 BL Voltago Agordino 991 45 16.544,00 0,00 43.170,00 0,00 43.170,00 16.544,00 180.881,00
11 VI Posina 727 40 14.706,00 67.139,75 42.250,00 22.000,00 131.389,75 14.706,00 195.587,00
12 BL Zoppè di Cadore 303 38 13.971,00 21.643,02 36.597,32 8.140,00 66.380,34 13.971,00 209.558,00
13 BL Sovramonte 1.697 38 13.971,00 232.859,00 102.756,00 30.300,00 365.915,00 13.971,00 223.529,00
14 BL Lamon 3.412 38 13.971,00 142.500,00 14.900,00 43.000,00 200.400,00 13.971,00 237.500,00

646 237.500,00 1.440.840,24 237.500,00 237.500,00
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